) ]
omkirken 1

5 %
AR T s
% LT Lepramusest
TS =
Kong DSGass s Gronnesm
d A,
hatked ¢
2

+ Aistoria ByGarasjen

Bussterminalen

L P = &8 ‘
- s P
Rosenkranz ; i lHl‘.‘l"’

. tamet ¢
' FISH ME /

S HANGE 3 % v R = g
/ 7 g / }
0 \\\/‘;, t LD \o) K g
5 5 ) o
= - o o) ( SGrieg-
/ N am-_ 0 ) £ id
/ ) (,\‘““-‘:s\ J (3( o \ ¢ g akademi
@t | B g ¢ *eS) y
; \ B i LA O *
= 1235
A e

- Fes{r\mg
V@}/\g
AN

Kaltyrhisto

Sanli
.

Sydnes
Bus stops

> The route and timing are subject to
Nordnes sjgbad traffic, events and weather conditions.
Last

: < Jekteviken i SKOLTEN AT CRUISE TERMINAL 16.00
BRYGGEN & HANSEATIC MUSEUM 16.03
TOURIST INFO, THE FISH MARKET & THE FLOWER MARKET 16.05
TOLLBODKAIA VIEWPOINT 16.16
BERGEN AQUARIUM 16.18
FREDRIKSBERG FORTRESS 16.20
THE NATIONAL STAGE 16.25
JEKTEVIKEN AT CRUISE TERMINAL 16.30

Puddefjor

Buy your tickets <@

* online: citysightseeing.no l < d d
* at the Tourist Information

* on board all CitySightseeing buses Vahd m

24 hour valid ticket: Cash payment  Creditcard
Adults 215 260
Children (515 years) 135 130

BERGEN MUSEUM (MUSEPLASS) 16.35
THE CITY PARK (FESTPLASSEN) 16.40
THE FISH MARKET 16.45
MOUNT FLOYEN FUNICULAR STATION 16.47

We only accept creditcards and Norwegian currency.
Cancellation must occur within one hour after purchase.

6000000600000

ST MARY'S CHURCH, BRYGGEN & BERGENHUS FORTRESS 16.49




